
Date Time Activity Location

Tuesday 5 Aug 12:00-15:00 Participation Associate Producers Meet 1 Young Vic 
Date Time Activity Location

Tues 9 Sep 12:00-15:00 Participation Associate Producers Meet 2 Young Vic 
Date Time Activity Location

Tues 7 Oct 16:00-20:00 Participation Associate Producers Meet 3 Young Vic 
Entertaining Mr Sloane Pre Show Meet Young Vic 

Tue 14 Oct 12:00-15:00 Participation Associate Producers Meet 4 Young Vic 

Date Time Activity Location

Tue 4 Nov 12:00-15:00 Participation Associate Producers Meet 5 Young Vic 
Wed 5 Nov 12:00-22:00 Lets Talk Panel event Young Vic
Tue 11 Nov 12:00-14:00 Participation Associate Producers Evaluation Young Vic
Date Time Activity Location

Tue 9 Dec 12:00-15:00 Participation Associate Producers Meet 6 Young Vic 
Tue 16 Dec 16:00-20:00 Bengal Tiger at the Bagdad Zoo Preshow meet Young Vic

Tues 10 Feb 12:00-15:00 Participation Associate Producers Meet 8 Young Vic 
Wed 18 Feb 16:00-20:00 Broken Glass Pre Show Meet Young Vic
Date Time Activity Location

Tue 10 Mar 12:00-15:00 Participation Associate Producers Meet 10 Young Vic 
Fri 27 Mar TBC Participation Spring Social Young Vic

March 26' 
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